
CITY OF BROOKSVILLE 

2016 HOLIDAY SANITATION COLLECTION SCHEDULE 

 
RESIDENTIAL GARBAGE COLLECTION 

 
January 1, 2016 (Friday) New Year’s Day 

Thursday pick ups will be on Wednesday, December 30th  

Friday pick ups will be on Thursday, December 31st  

 

January 18, 2016 (Monday) Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day*                               

Monday pick ups will be on Tuesday, January 19th  

Tuesday pick ups will be on Wednesday, January 21st 

 

February 15, 2016 (Monday) President’s Day* 

Monday pick ups will be on Tuesday, February 16th 

Tuesday pick ups will be on Wednesday, February 17th  

 

March 25, 2016 (Friday) Good Friday 

Thursday pick ups will be on Wednesday, March 23rd 

Friday pick ups will be on Thursday, March 24th 

 

May 30, 2016 (Monday) Memorial Day* 

Monday pick ups will be on Tuesday, May 31st 

Tuesday pick ups will be on Wednesday, April 1st 

 

July 4, 2016 (Monday) Independence Day* 

Monday pick ups will be on Tuesday, July 5th 

Tuesday pick ups will be on Wednesday, July 6th 

 

September 5, 2016 (Monday) Labor Day* 

Monday pick ups will be on Tuesday, September 6th 

Tuesday pick ups will be on Wednesday, September 7th 

 

November 11, 2016 (Friday) Veteran’s Day 

Thursday pick ups will be on Wednesday, November 9th 

Friday pick ups will be on Thursday, November 10th 

 

November 24, 2016 (Thursday) and November 25, 2016 (Friday) Thanksgiving Holiday 

Thursday pick ups will be on Wednesday, November 23rd 

Friday pick ups will be as regularly scheduled. 

 

December 23, 2016 (Friday) and December 26, 2016 (Monday) Christmas Holiday 

Friday December 23rd pick ups will be as regularly scheduled. 

Monday, December 26th pick ups will be on Tuesday, December 27th  

Tuesday, December 27th pick ups will be on Wednesday, December 28th 

 

*Recycling will be picked up on Wednesday as regularly scheduled. 

 

COMMERCIAL GARBAGE (DUMPSTER) HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 

 
January 1, 2016 (Friday) New Year’s Day 

Thursday pick ups will be on Wednesday, December 30th  

Friday pick ups will be on Thursday, December 31st  

 

November 24, 2016 (Thursday) and November 25, 2016 (Friday) Thanksgiving Holiday 

Thursday pick ups will be on Wednesday, November 23rd 

Friday pick ups will be as regularly scheduled. 

 

December 23, 2016 (Friday) and December 26, 2016 (Monday) Christmas Holiday 

No changes. 

 



 


